Ventilation Fan
with Louver
● Integrated exhaust fan and louver
● Heavy duty construc�on
● Con�nuos opera�on
● Superior aesthe�cs
Product Informa�on
Available Models and Types

Power
Wa�s
Current
Amps
Capacitor
Uf
Noise
db (A) A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
VFL-C-4F1-5D200E 200 220 - 50 4 1400 480 27 0.12 1 41 317 332 375 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D200HE 200 220 -50 4 1453 450 46 0.21 1.5 46 317 332 375 200
VFL-C-2F1-5D200E 200 220 - 50 2 2650 700 45 0.2 2 54 317 332 375 200
VFL-C-2F1-9D200HE 200 220 -50 2 2365 850 56 0.24 2 55 317 332 375 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D250E 250 220 - 50 4 1400 1100 55 0.25 2 49 375 390 433 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D250HE 250 220 -50 4 1432 950 65 0.32 2 53 375 390 433 200
VFL-C-2F1-5D250E 250 220 - 50 2 2600 1360 95 0.43 3 60 375 390 433 200
VFL-C-2F1-7D250HE 250 220 -50 2 2394 1730 97 0.43 3 65 375 390 433 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D300E 300 220 - 50 4 1350 1800 90 0.42 3 52 435 450 493 200
VFL-C-2F1-5D300E 300 220 - 50 2 2500 1900 110 0.5 4 61 435 450 493 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D300HE 300 220 -50 4 1380 1850 79 0.37 3 54 435 450 493 200
VFL-C-2F1-7D300HE 300 220 -50 2 2632 2300 119 0.53 4 65 435 450 493 200
VFL-C-6F1-5D350E 350 220 - 50 6 950 1560 80 0.4 3 53 490 505 548 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D350HE 350 220 -50 4 1412 2600 115 0.63 4 58 490 505 548 200
VFL-C-6F1-5D350HE 350 220 -50 6 920 1615 74 0.37 3 56 490 505 548 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D350E 350 220 - 50 4 1380 2750 135 0.6 4 58 490 505 548 200
VFL-C-6F1-5D400E 400 220 - 50 6 950 2800 110 0.5 4 55 545 560 603 200
VFL-C-6F1-5D400HE 400 220 -50 6 920 3295 108 0.52 4 59 545 560 603 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D400E 400 220 - 50 4 1350 3500 190 0.9 6 60 545 560 603 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D400HE 400 220 -50 4 1389 4000 137 0.61 6 65 545 560 603 200
Dimension
FRONT VIEW
C
C

C
C
D
A
Fan
Gravity
Louver
SIDE VIEW
AIR IN AIR OUT
Cable Sleeve
B
F
30
E
26
VFL-C-6F1-5D450E 450 220 - 50 6 920 3800 135 0.65 6 56 580 595 638 200
VFL-C-6F1-5D450HE 450 220 -50 6 920 3780 138 0.75 6 61 580 595 638 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D450E 450 220 - 50 4 1350 5200 250 1.15 7 62 580 595 638 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D450HE 450 220 -50 4 1350 4500 230 1.1 7 65 580 595 638 200
VFL-C-6F1-5D500E 500 220 - 50 4 1320 7400 550 2.5 12 68 670 685 728 200
VFL-C-6F1-7D500E 500 220 - 50 6 950 6200 300 1.2 10 62 670 685 728 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D500E 500 220 - 50 4 1320 6500 420 2 10 69 670 685 728 200
VFL-C-4F1-7D500E 500 220 - 50 6 920 4850 220 1.1 4 63 670 685 728 200
VFL-C-4F1-5D500HE 500 220 -50 4 1310 7155 329 1.52 10 71 670 685 728 200
VFL-C-6F1-5D500HE 500 220 -50 6 950 5720 230 1.15 10 66 670 685 728 200
VFL-C-6F1-7D550E 550 220 - 50 6 930 7500 380 1.6 16 68 730 745 788 250
VFL-C-4F1-5D550E 550 220 - 50 4 1320 7500 550 2.5 12 73 730 745 788 250
VFL-C-4F1-7D550E 550 220 - 50 4 1350 8500 800 3.5 16 73 730 745 788 250
VFL-C-4F1-5D550HE 550 220 -50 4 1360 8510 494 2.15 12 72 730 745 788 250
VFL-C-6F1-5D630E 630 220 - 50 6 900 9500 520 2.5 12 67 810 825 868 250
VFL-C-4F1-5D630E 630 220 - 50 4 1350 10800 800 3.7 16 74 810 825 868 250
VFL-C-4F3-5D630E 630 415 - 50 4 1350 10800 850 1.5 / 73 810 825 868 250
VFL-C-4F1-5D630HE 630 220 -50 4 1360 11435 750 3.5 16 75 810 825 868 250
VFL-C-4F3-5D630HE 630 415 -50 4 1364 12420 712 1.4 - 75 810 825 868 250
Model - VFL
C
C
Model - VFL─E

Air flow
CMH
Power
Wa�s
Current
Amps
Capacitor
Uf
Noise
db (A) A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
VFL-2F1-5D250 250 220 - 50 2 2600 1360 95 0.43 3 60 375 390 433
VFL-2F1-5D300 300 220 - 50 2 2500 1900 110 0.5 4 61 435 450 493
VFL-4F3-5D400 400 415 - 50 4 1370 3580 190 0.45 / 60 545 560 603
VFL-4F3-5D450 450 415 - 50 4 1380 5050 250 0.5 / 62 580 595 638
VFL-4F1-7D500 500 220 - 50 4 1320 7400 550 2.5 12 68 670 685 728
VFL-4F1-5D550 550 220 - 50 4 1320 7500 550 2.5 12 73 730 745 788
VFL-4F1-7D550 550 220 - 50 4 1350 8500 800 3.5 16 73 730 745 788
Dimension
Model Name
Fan Dia
(mm)

Air flow
CMH
Power
Wa�s
Current
Amps
Capacitor
Uf
Noise
db (A) A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
VFL-E-2F1-5D250 250 220 - 50 2 2600 1360 95 0.43 3 60 375 390 433
VFL-E-2F1-5D300 300 220 - 50 2 2500 1900 110 0.5 4 61 435 450 493
VFL-E-4F3-5D400 400 415 - 50 4 1370 3580 190 0.45 / 60 545 560 603
VFL-E-4F3-5D450 450 415 - 50 4 1380 5050 250 0.5 / 62 580 595 638
VFL-E-4F1-7D500 500 220 - 50 4 1320 7400 550 2.5 12 68 670 685 728
VFL-E-4F1-5D550 550 220 - 50 4 1320 7500 550 2.5 12 73 730 745 788
VFL-E-4F1-7D550 550 220 - 50 4 1350 8500 800 3.5 16 73 730 745 788
Dimension
FRONT VIEW
C
C